TOLEDO HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS' BASKETBALL 2018-19

DATE

Friday, November 30, 2018
Saturday, December 1, 2018
'Tuesday, December 4, 2018
Saturday, December 8, 2018
Tuesday, December 11, 2018
Thursday, December 13, 2018
‘Saturday, December 15, 2018
‘Monday, December 17, 2018
Tuesday, December 18, 2018

Wednesday, December 19, 2018
Wednesday, December 19, 2018

Friday, December 21, 2018
Friday, December 28, 2018
Saturday, December 29, 2018
‘Thursday, January 3, 2019
Monday, January 7, 2019
Wednesday, January 9, 2019
Friday, January 11, 2019
‘Saturday, January 12, 2019
'‘Friday, January 18, 2019

Wednesday, January 23, 2019
Friday, January 25, 2019
‘Tuesday, January 29, 2019
Thursday, January 31, 2019

OPPONENT

Friday Harbor
Vashon / S. Whidbey
Winlock (C @ 4:30)
Adna
Toutle Lake
Napavine
Rainier
Col. Adv. (JV)
Wahkiakum {C@4:00)
Winlock (C only)
Woodland (JV only)
llwaco
Woodland @ CWU
Kittitas @ CWU
Onalaska
Pe Ell
MWP (@Morton)(C)
Mossyrock
Kalama
Adna

Winlock
Kalama
Toutle Lake
Napavine

H/A

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Away
Away
Home
Home

Start Time  BUS
7:15 VANS
3:30 VANS

5:45 / 7:00

3:45/7:15 3:00
5:45 4:40

5:45/7:00 4:40

5:45 / 7:00

6:15 / 7:30
4:00 2:00
5:45 5:00
6:30

4:45/6:00 2:00
8:00 VANS
3:30 VANS

5:45 / 7:00
7:00 4:00

4:30/5:45/7:.00  3:15

5:45/7:00 4:30

5:45 / 7:00

5:45 / 7:00

5:45/7:00 4:45

5:45/7:00 4:15

5:45 / 7:00

5:45/7:00 SRNT



